
SUMMER CLEARANCE

GS0204 - Cream
GDPTURNT01CRMXI                     

Ealing Turntable                 
SAVE
10%

NOW £36.99 EACH

WAS £40.99 EACH

HE0220
120.220UK                 

Fusion Bluetooth 
Speaker Clock Radio & 
Wireless Charger 

SAVE
29%

NOW £9.99
WAS £13.99

GS0205 - Black
GDPTURNT01BLKXI          

GV1400
GVBT400RG                 

Fusion Wired/
Wireless Headphone 

SAVE
13%

NOW £13.99
WAS £15.99

GS4001
GDPRDAB

Personal DAB+ 
Sports Radio       

NOW £25.99
WAS £27.99

SK1757
421.757UK

Dual USB Car 
Charger      

SAVE
44%

NOW £1.12
WAS £1.99

RH5860
25860

K65 Anniversary 
1.2L Kettle 

SAVE
25%

NOW £35.99
WAS £47.99

RH2428
24280

Luna 1.7l Quiet 
Boil Kettle

SAVE
23%

NOW £29.99
WAS £38.79

RH8080
28080

Structure 
1.7L Rapid 
Boil Kettle 

SAVE
17%

NOW £24.99
WAS £30.19

RH8090
28090

Structure 2 
Slice Toaster        

SAVE
17%

NOW £24.99
WAS £30.19

CK6007
16007

Karminski LCD 
Alarm Clock 
Temperature 
& Humidity 

SAVE
21%

NOW £11.49
WAS £14.49

CK5214
15214

Lulu 2 
Alarm Clock 

NOW £5.99
WAS £6.59

SPEC5787
15787

Mini Flip 2 LCD 
Alarm Clock

NOW £3.19
WAS £3.59

SAVE
11%

ML6764
6764395

Look IV Therm 
Timer Filter 
Coffee Maker 

NOW £33.99
WAS £41.99

SAVE
19%

TE2670
C2670453

Start Easy 24cm 
Frying Pan

NOW £12.89
WAS £14.89

SAVE
13%

TE2673
C2670704

Start Easy 26cm 
Triangle Pan

NOW £14.89
WAS £17.89

SAVE
17%

TE2671
C2670623

Start Easy 28cm 
Frying Pan

NOW £14.99
WAS £16.89

SAVE
11%

TE2672
C2670702

Start Easy 30cm 
Frying Pan

NOW £14.99
WAS £17.89

SAVE
16%

SK3311
350.311UK

150m Plug-In 
Wireless Doorbell 

NOW £8.49
WAS £12.19

SAVE
30%

SK3315
350.315UK

150m Plug-In 
Wireless Doorbell 
Twin Pack

NOW £8.49
WAS £14.99

SAVE
43%



SUMMER CLEARANCE
LY7032
B7032BK

200M Lithium 
Rechargeable 
Doorbell

SAVE
32%

NOW £9.49
WAS £13.99

Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

SK5026
350.026UK

Smart Wi-Fi HD 
Video Doorbell

SAVE
28%

NOW £28.99
WAS £39.99

BD1151
WDC115WA-GB

3.6V Lithium-Ion 
Wet/Dry Cordless 
Dustbuster 

NOW £25.99
WAS £27.49

NU5666
907226

Henry Cordless 
Vacuum Cleaner 

NOW £162.99
WAS £178.89

TE2184
DO821840

1000W Double 
Force Pro 3L 
Food Processor 

NOW £60.99
WAS £65.49

TE6431
HB643140

800W Optichef 
Quartzite Hand 
Blender 

NOW £29.99
WAS £32.99

UE6960
369.6

Allergy Free Single 
Heated Mattress 
Topper 

NOW £26.99
WAS £29.49

UE0004
306.37

Sanitas Eco Plus 
Single Heated 
Underblanket

NOW £10.99
WAS £13.49

SAVE
19%

LY1124
L1124BC

35w Architect 
Large Hobby 
Desk Lamp

NOW £27.99
WAS £32.99

SAVE
15%

TE5054
CY505E40

6L All-In-One 
Electric Pressure 
Cooker

NOW £62.99
WAS £67.99

RH3561
23560

Maxicook 
Digital Steamer 
Stainless Steel 

NOW £30.99
WAS £33.99

MC2818
JB-281811F

28” HD Ready 
Freeview HD 
LED TV

NOW £154.99
WAS £167.99

MC3282
JB-32CN1811DVD

32” HD Ready 
Freeview HD LED 
TV with DVD

NOW £186.99
WAS £207.99

SAVE
10%

UE2073
LS20-73213

Battery-Free 
Luggage Scale

NOW £9.99
WAS £12.49

SAVE
20%


